REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

Master Forge
288999

ITEM

O©OoO~NOODWN =

PART NUMBER

22006-30A
22316-451
22246-904
24006-30A
10081-MF
24996-11
S21234
S21233
22005-284
22209-904
22006-991
20390-S20
10342-E12
25050-70
22236-024
22226-014
22216-014
28006-574
S13470
10114-13
22002-988
22002-906
22006-74
22056-902
22009-901
21096-44
21099-10A
22046-91
22046-91
21276-234A
21070-13
21072-13
21109-S0A
21109-906
21306-92
25080-90
25090-90
21076-905
21269-90A
21071-13
23501-434
23501-414
23030-204
23103-114
23103-154
21039-905
21069-905
22909-45
22049-45
342-C539
22066-457
24006-134
24009-934
10892-24

DESCRIPTION

FIRE BOX ASS’Y-5 MAIN BURNER

HOOD PANEL-REAR BURNER-625 SQ. IN.
GREASE SHIELD-625 SQ. IN.

LID ASS'Y-625 SQ. IN.
NAMEPLATE-MASTER FORGE
THERMOMETER GAUGE

M5 HINGE PIN

COTTERPIN

GRID-COOKING- S.S
FLAV-R-WAVE-PORC.

WARMING RACK-PORCELAIN-625 SQ. IN.
BURNER ASS'Y-MAIN

ELECTRODE

WIRE-LIGHTS

SUPPORT BRACKET-MAIN BURNER
COLLECTOR BOX-BOTTOM-FRONT-FIVE BURNER
COLLECTOR BOX-TOP-FRONT-FIVE BURNER
7 VALVE-SIDE SUB REAR, ASS'Y

SIDE BURNER GAS HOSE

HOSE REGULATOR

CONTROL KNOB

BEZEL-STAMPED

CONTROL COVER-SEVEN KNOB (LAMP)
GREASE TRAY-FORMED-625 SQ. IN.
GREASE PAN-FORMED

LOWER BASE-625 SQ. IN.-TANK-PULL OUT ASS’Y
TANK-PULL OUT ASSY

HEAT SHIELD-FIVE MAIN BURNER

HEAT SHIELD-BELOW -FIVE MAIN BURNER
DOOR ASS'Y-625 SQ. IN.

DOOR/DRAWER HANDLE SEAT

DOOR HANDLE-625 SQ. IN.

CABINET SIDE PANELASS'Y

CABINET SIDE PANEL

CABINET REAR PANEL-626 SQ.IN.-TRANSFORMER ASSY
TRANSFORMER ASSY

POWER WALL ASSY

TOP MAGNET BRACKET-625 SQ. IN.
DRAWER ASS'Y

DRAWER HANDLE

SHELF FRONT PANEL ASS’Y-L.H.

SHELF FRONT PANEL ASS'Y-R.H.

SHELF BRACKET

SIDE SHELF-R.H-SS

SIDE SHELF-L.H\S.B-SS

CASTER BRACKET

DRAWER SUPPORT

INFRARED-REAR BURNER

REAR BURNER GAS HOSE-COVER
ELECTRODE-REAR BURNER

GAS HOSE-REAR BURNER
HANDLE-LID-625 SQ. IN.

HANDLE SEAT

CASTER ASS’Y WITHOUT LOCK

QUANTITY
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